Prairie Center Parkway and Bromley Ln  060115

Code_Enforcement-Weed_Proposal_2015-24x30 MAP 060115

Attachments:

8. RESOLUTIONS

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO APPROVING LODGING TAX MINI-GRANTS 

FROM THE LODGING TAX FUND IN THE AMOUNT OF FIFTEEN 

THOUSAND ($15,000.00). FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2015; 

DESIGNATING THE RECIPIENTS AND AMOUNTS OF SAID 

GRANTS; AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE 

AGREEMENTS WITH THE RECIPIENTS OF THE 2015 ALLOCATION 

ON BEHALF OF THE CITY; AND SETTING FORTH OTHER DETAILS 

RELATED THERETO

[...]

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACTING BY AND THROUGH ITS 

WASTEWATER ENTERPRISE, ACCEPTING THE BID OF LAYNE 

INLINER, LLC, AND AWARDING THE CONTRACT FOR THE 2015 

SEWER LINE REHABILITATION CURED IN PLACE PIPE (CIPP) 

BID #15-030, TO LAYNE INLINER, LLC IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO 

EXCEED TWO MILLION THREE HUNDRED TWENTY ONE 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS ($2,321,250.00), 

AND AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO SIGN THE CONTRACT ON 

BEHALF OF THE CITY, AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER 

TO APPROVE CHANGES TO THE CONTRACT AMOUNT UP TO 

TEN PERCENT (10%) OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

ID-171-15A.

15-030  Resolution for 2015 CIPP